
Jan 14, 2026, 12:03 AM

 
FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAMPUZHA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
13/01/2026

To date
13/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 13/01/2026 SHWETHA M I Mohammed Illyash A R 
(HSBN)

Kalathil, Gandhi Nagar, 
Poochira, 

Puduppariyaram, 
678731, Malampuzha

  

2 13/01/2026 GOPIKA T NAIR GOPINATHAN T 
(FTHR)

20/207 
THEKKEMADAM, 

VALLIKKODE, 
PUTHUPPARIYARAM, 

VALLIKKODE, 
678594, PALAKKAD

  

3 13/01/2026 Beepathumma M Abdul Rahman M 
(HSBN)

Velloorkavil House, 
Gandhi Nagar, 

Puthuppariyaram, 
Pudupariyaram, 678731, 

Malampuzha

  

4 13/01/2026 Sherin C J Aji Jose (HSBN) Avarappattu, 
Nambullypura, Mundur, 
Nambullypura, 678592, 

Malampuzha

  

5 13/01/2026 Tijo Johny Johny (FTHR) NELLIKKUNNEL, 
PULIYAMPULLY, 

Mundur, Nambullipura, 
678592, Malampuzha
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAMPUZHA

Revision identity

6 13/01/2026 Jisha C PRENESH K (HSBN) CHEMMANKKAD, 
CHEMMANKKAD, 
MALAMPUZHA II, 
KOTTEKKAD P O, 

678732, PALAKKAD

  

7 13/01/2026 Akshaya P K Karthik K S (HSBN) PA.RALODI, 
VALLIKKOD, 

Puthuppariyaram, 
Vallikkode, 678594, 

Malampuzha

  

8 13/01/2026 Adithyan R Radhakrishnan (FTHR) Kayyara, Nochuppully, 
Mundur, Nochuppully, 
678592, Malampuzha

  

9 13/01/2026 Rajeev Menon K Dhanalakshmi K 
(MTHR)

Siva Sakthi, Attinkal, 
Kodumbu, 

Thiruvalathur, 678551, 
Palakkad

  

10 13/01/2026 Vinitha T K Manikandan K V 
(HSBN)

muthanurkad, 
nochipulli, kayyara, 
Nochupulli, 678592, 

Malampuzha

  

11 13/01/2026 UJWALA 
UDAYAKUMAR 

UDAYAKUMAR 
(FTHR)

RUGMA NIVAS, 
PORIYANI, MUNDUR, 

MUNDUR, 678592, 
PALAKKAD

  

12 13/01/2026 BEEFATHIMMA P K ADAMKUTTY (HSBN) 15/854 
KANAKKUVALAPPU, 
THIRUVALATHOOR, 

KODUMBU, 
THIRUVALATHOOR, 

678551, 
MALAMPUZHA

  

13 13/01/2026 RAFEEK A ABDU (FTHR) 18/781 KURUPPATH 
HOUSE, MYTHRI 

NAGAR, 
KALLEPULLY, 
KALLEPULLY, 

678005, PALAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAMPUZHA

Revision identity

14 13/01/2026 VIBILDAS V VIJAYADAS M (FTHR) MELEPPURA, 
KAKKATHODU, 
ELAPPULLY 1, 

THENARI, 678622, 
PALAKKAD

  

15 13/01/2026 Latha P R Ramankutty P K (FTHR) PORIYANI, MUNDUR, 
MUNDUR, Mundur, 
678592, Malampuzha

  

16 13/01/2026 ATHUL R RAVIKUMAR (FTHR) KANJIKULAM, 
MARUTHAROAD, 
MARUTHAROAD, 
MARUTHAROAD, 

678007, PALAKKAD

  

17 13/01/2026 RAMYA R KOMALAM S (MTHR) KRISHNAKRIPA 
HOUSE, 

NERUKAKKAD, 
MARUTHAROAD, 

KALLEPULLY, 
678005, PALAKKAD

  

18 13/01/2026 Sajana K LAKSHMANAN 
(HSBN)

PLACHIKKAD, 
MUTTIKULANGARA, 

Puthuppariyaram, 
Muttikulangara, 678594, 

Malampuzha

  

19 13/01/2026 SUMANA L AMBIKA L (MTHR) 541SREE SUBHAM, 
KAKKANI, 

AKATHETHARA, 
AKATHETHARA, 

678008, 
MALAMPUZHA

  

20 13/01/2026 FATHIMA HIDHA  A ABDUL RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

THAZEMURALI, 
INDUSTRIAL 

ESTATE, 
PUDUPPARIYARAM, 

INDUSTRIAL 
ESTATE, 678731, 
MALAMPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAMPUZHA

Revision identity

21 13/01/2026 SHANI PATRIK PATRIK KADAMALA 
(HSBN)

13/159, KADAMALA 
HOUSE, 

PUTHUPPARIYARAM 
2, KAVILPAD, 678012, 

PALAKKAD

  

22 13/01/2026 NOORJAHAN M KABIR U (HSBN) 10/351 
CHANDRANAGAR 

EXN COLONY, NEAR 
AKSHARA SCHOOL, 

MARUTHAROAD, 
CHANDRANAGAR, 
678007, PALAKKAD

  

23 13/01/2026 SHAMEENA K M RAFEEK H (HSBN) HANEEFA MANZIL, 
KAKKATHODE, 

ELAPPULLY, 
ELAPPULLY, 678622, 

PALAKKAD

  

24 13/01/2026 Kabeer VEERANKUTTY 
(FTHR)

02/649 KOLAYIL 
HOUSE, VELIKKAD, 

MUNDUR, 
VELIKKAD, 678592, 

PALAKKAD

  

25 13/01/2026 PREETHA RAVIKUMAR (HSBN) KANJIKULAM, 
MARUTHAROAD, 
MARUTHAROAD, 
MARUTHAROAD, 

678007, PALAKKAD

  

26 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED AJMAL 
M 

MUJEEB RAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

16/160 FAIZAL 
MANZIL, 

ASHARITHARA, 
MARUTHAROAD, 

KALLEPULLY, 
678005, PALAKKAD

  

27 13/01/2026 BABY HASEENA U SAALIHA C (MTHR) HAKEEM MANZIL, 
ATTAPALLAM, 

ATTAPPALLAM, 
PAMPAMPALLAM, 
678621, PALAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAMPUZHA

Revision identity

28 13/01/2026 ANUSHA S SUMAIL C (FTHR) 51 STAR COTTAGE, 
CHAITHANIYA 

NAGAR UMMINI, 
AKATHETHARA, 
DHONI, 678009, 

PALAKKAD

  

29 13/01/2026 SHAMEENA K M RAFEEK H (HSBN) HANEEFA MANZIL, 
KAKKATHODE, 

ELAPPULLY, 
ELAPPULLY, 678622, 

PALAKKAD

  

30 13/01/2026 FARSIN P BASHEER P H (FTHR) PULAPPATTA 
HOUSE, VELIKKAD, 

MUNDUR, 
VELIKKAD, 678592, 

PALAKKAD

  

31 13/01/2026 PARVATHI C P NARAYAN KUTTY 
(HSBN)

509, BUILTECH 
AVENUE, 

KODUMBU, 
CHANDRANAGAR, 
678007, PALAKKAD

  

32 13/01/2026 Anitha K A SURESH  M (HSBN) KOOTTAPURA 
HOUSE, NEAR 

FOREST OFFICE, 
OLAVAKKODE, 

OLAVAKKODE PO, 
678002, PALAKKAD

  

33 13/01/2026 JASMIN M MUJEEB RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

16/160 FAIZAL 
MANZIL, 

ASHARITHARA, 
MARUTHAROAD, 

KALLEPULLY, 
678005, PALAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAMPUZHA

Revision identity

34 13/01/2026 ANGELIN A R SARAMMA M S 
(MTHR)

2/154 
MULAMOOTTIL, 
PAPPARAMBU, 

AKATHETHARA, 
AKATHETHARA, 

678008, 
AKATHETHARA

  

35 13/01/2026 MURUGAN  A ARU A (FTHR) 9/646 GOKUL NIVAS, 
KALLAMKULAM, 
MARUTHAROAD, 
MARUTHAROAD, 

678007, PALAKKAD

  

36 13/01/2026 ANZAR ALI I ISMAIL (FTHR) Kakkathodu, Elappully, 
Elappully, Elappully, 

678622, Palakkad

  

37 13/01/2026 K SUBRAMANIAN APPUNNINAIR (FTHR) PLOT NO 40, 
SURABHI RAIL 

NAGAR, PALAKKAD, 
OLAVAKKODE, 

678002, PALAKKAD

  

38 13/01/2026 BINISHKUMAR R RAMACHANDRAN R 
(FTHR)

18/786 NISHA NIVAS, 
SAKTHI 

NAGAR,CHADAYANKALAI, 
PUDUSSERY WEST, 
KANJIKODE WEST, 
678623, PALAKKAD

  

39 13/01/2026 Remya K R Ramachandran (FTHR) KALLAMPARAMBIL, 
KINAVALLOOR, 

PARLI, Parli, 678612, 
Malampuzha

  

40 13/01/2026 FIROSIYA K S THAJUDEEN (HSBN) 14/1407, 
PANANKALAM, 

MARUTHAROAD, 
CHANDRANAGAR, 
678007, PALAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAMPUZHA

Revision identity

41 13/01/2026 DENCY DOMINIC DOMINIC (FTHR) MUTHALAPRA, 
CHOOLPADAM, 

Mundur, Nochupulli, 
678592, Malampuzha

  

42 13/01/2026 USHA  
MURALEEDHARAN

MURALEEDHARAN 
MANGHAT (FTHR)

S 32 USHAS, 
R.P.ROAD, 

SAHYADRI COLONY, 
CHANDRANAGAR, 
MARUTHAROAD 

VILLAGE, 
CHANDRANAGAR, 
678007, PALAKKAD

  

43 13/01/2026 KIRANJITH K KANNAN T (FTHR) KURUPPATH HOUSE, 
ALAMPALLAM, 

KALLEPULLY PO, 
KALLEPULLY, 

678005, PALAKKAD

  

44 13/01/2026 Jyothi T Ravi Menon (HSBN) KARNIKARAM, 
LANDLINKS EDEN 

GARDEN, 
PUDHUPARIYARAM, 

Dhoni, 678009, 
Malampuzha

  

45 13/01/2026 JAYESH N R RAJAN (FTHR) 322, PADINJARE 
VEEDU, 

NOCHIPPULLY, 
NOCHIPPULLY, 

678592, 
MALAMBUZHA

  

46 13/01/2026 SUMATHI A BABU (HSBN) KUPPIYODE, 
ELAPPULLY, 
ELAPPULLY, 

ELAPPULLY, 678622, 
PALAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAMPUZHA

Revision identity

47 13/01/2026 Reshmi R Menon Sumith Venugopal 
(HSBN)

KARNIKARAM, 
LAND LINKS EDEN 

GARDEN, 
PUDHUPARIYARAM, 

Dhoni, 678009, 
Malampuzha

  

48 13/01/2026 AZEEZ A APPAKKUTI 
RAWTHAR (FTHR)

21, 
PADINJAREKKARA, 

ENNAPPADAM, 
ELAPPULLY, 678622, 

PALAKKAD

  

49 13/01/2026 Thomas Arppathanath Binu Sebastian (FTHR) ARPPATHANATH, 
NOCHIPULLY, 

MUNDUR, Mundur, 
678592, Malampuzha

  

50 13/01/2026 Jayaprasanna K V VISWANATHAN A 
(HSBN)

VISWAM, EDEN 
GRDENS LAND 

LINKS, Akathethara, 
Dhoni, 678009, 

Malampuzha

  

51 13/01/2026 Viswanathan A APPU C (FTHR) VISWAM, EDEN 
GARDEN, 

PUDUPPARIYARAM, 
Dhoni, 678009, 

Malampuzha

  

52 13/01/2026 Jithin Madathil Pushpalatha (MTHR) Jithinam House, 
Kanhikulam, Mundur 

Palakkad, Kanhikulam, 
678596, palakkad

  

53 13/01/2026 Athira K Kannan (FTHR) PALLAKKAD, 
MOOLAPPADAM, 
Akathethara, Dhoni, 
678009, Malampuzha

  

54 13/01/2026 Bindu Jinto Jinto (HSBN) ARPPATHANATH, 
KALLAMPARAMBU, 

Akathethara, Dhoni, 
678009, Malampuzha
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAMPUZHA

Revision identity

55 13/01/2026 Aanvi N B Bivin N S (FTHR) NEITHALA, 
ELAPPULLY, 
ELAPPULLY, 

ERATTAKULAM, 
678556, PALAKKAD

  

56 13/01/2026 Jain Jinto Jinto (FTHR) ARPPATHANATH, 
KALLAMPARAMBU, 

Akathethara, Dhoni, 
678009, Malampuzha

  

57 13/01/2026 Vijith R Raghu (FTHR) PALLAKKAD, Dhoni, 
Akathethara, Dhoni, 
678009, Malampuzha

  

58 13/01/2026 Ajith R Raghu (FTHR) PALLAKKADU, 
MOOLAPPADAM, 
Akathethara, Dhoni, 
678009, Malampuzha

  

59 13/01/2026 RAJAN V Santhakumari (OTHR) 10/635, Palayamkadu, 
kodumbu, olassery, 
678551, palakkad

  

60 13/01/2026 Vysakh M Mohanan (FTHR) PALLAKKAD, 
MOOLAPPADAM, 
Akathethara, Dhoni, 
678009, Malampuzha

  

61 13/01/2026 M VARSHA MANIYAN A (FTHR) ATHANIKKAL RAP 
16-A, PATHIRI 

NAGAR, 
AKATHETHARA, 
DHONI, 678009, 

PALAKKAD

  

62 13/01/2026 Abinkrishna A Ananda Kumar (FTHR) MANNIYAM 
KATTUPURA, 

MOOLAPADAM, 
Puthuppariyaram, 

Muttikulangara, 678594, 
Malampuzha

  

63 13/01/2026 SANTHAKUMARI M Rajan V (HSBN) 10/635, palayamkadu, 
kodumba, olashery, 
678551, palakkad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAMPUZHA

Revision identity

64 13/01/2026 Akhil K Kannan (FTHR) PALLAKKAD, 
MOOLAPPADAM, 
Akathethara, Dhoni, 
678009, Malampuzha

  

65 13/01/2026 Jinson George George Joseph (FTHR) Vettuvayil, Akathethara, 
Pudupariyaram, Dhoni, 
678009, Malampuzha

  

66 13/01/2026 DEEPTI NAIR INDIRA (MTHR) 323 DEEPTI, 
CHANDRANAGAR 

COLONY, NEAR 
AKSHARA NURSERY 

SCHOOL, 
CHANDRANAGAR, 
678007, PALAKKAD

  

67 13/01/2026 Rajivkumar K krishnan S (FTHR) 18/1050, 5A 
Sasthrinagar, 

chedayankalai, 
kanjikode west, 678623, 

palakkad

  

68 13/01/2026 ASHA C H HARIDAS  C K (FTHR) CHAVITTUPARAMBU, 
CHAVITTUPARAMBU, 

MUNDUR, 
NOCHIPULLY, 

678592, 
MALAMPUZHA

  

69 13/01/2026 ARSHAK 
MUHAMMED J 

JAHANGIR A (FTHR) S A MANZIL, 
NEITHALA, 

ELAPPULLY, 
ERATTAKULAM, 

678622, PALAKKAD

  

70 13/01/2026 Adithyadas K B Bhavadasan K M 
(FTHR)

Kappil, Kayaramkodam, 
Mundur 1, Mundur, 

678592, Palakkad

  

71 13/01/2026 Upasana Krishna K P Pradeep K S (FTHR) Kappil House, 
Kayaramkodam, 

Mundur 1, Mundur, 
678592, Palakkad

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAMPUZHA

Revision identity

72 13/01/2026 Mohammed Haneefa  P 
M

SAINABHA (WIFE) 633, VALLIKKODE, 
PUTHUPPARIYARAM, 

VALLIKKODE, 
678594, PALAKKAD

  

73 13/01/2026 SURESH  C V VELAYUDHAN  C 
(FTHR)

539, VYSHNAVAM, 
LAND LINKS EDEN 
GARDEN, DHONI, 

678009, PALAKKAD

  

74 13/01/2026 SHAMSUDEEN  I IBRAHIM (FTHR) 325, 
KATTILPEEDIKA  

HOUSE, 
MOOLAPPADAM, 

DHONI, 678009, 
PALAKKAD

  

75 13/01/2026 P S JAYA SANKAR P SANKARANUNNI 
(FTHR)

6/77, 
PILAPPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
PUTHUPPARIYARAM 

2, 
PUTHUPPARIYARAM, 

678731, PALAKKAD

  

76 13/01/2026 AMBIKA  K G SWAMINATHAN K G 
(HSBN)

ALLATHUKKALAM, 
PUTHUPPARIYARAM, 
PUTHUPPARIYARAM 

1, 
PUTHUPPARIYARAM, 

678731, 
MALAMPUZHA

  

77 13/01/2026 MUTHU K KARUMANDI (FTHR) KAVALAMPARA 
HOUSE, 

AKATHETHARA, 
PUTHUPARIYARAM, 
KALLEKULANGARA, 

678009, PALAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAMPUZHA

Revision identity

78 13/01/2026 SUJATHA P PARAMESWARAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

ADWAITHAM, NAIR 
THARA, M M U P 
SCHOOL ROAD, 

PUDUPPARIYARAM 
2, 

INDUSTRIALESTATE 
PO, 678731, 
PALAKKAD

  

79 13/01/2026 SHEHANAJ K S IRSHAD IBRAHIM P I 
(HSBN)

PANNAMPEEDIKA 
HOUSE, 

PUTHUPARIYARAM, 
PUTHUPPARIYARAM 

I, 
PUTHUPARIYARAM 

P O, 678731, 
PALAKKAD

  

80 13/01/2026 NIVEDHYA 
MANIKANDAN 

MANIKANDAN  
(FTHR)

16/747, NIVEDHYAM, 
PUTHUPPARIYARAM 

2, 
PUTHUPPARIYARAM, 

678731, PALAKKAD

  

81 13/01/2026 Regi Vargese Sarama K V (WIFE) 21/1018 
Nirappathazhathu 
NakshatraGarden, 
Panniyampadam, 
Puthupariyaram 2, 

Muttikulangara, 678594, 
Palakkad

  

82 13/01/2026 Sarama K V Regi Varghese (HSBN) 21/1018 
Nirappathaxhathu 
Nakshatragarden, 
Panniyampadam, 
Puthupariyaram 2, 

Muttikulangara, 678594, 
Palakkad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAMPUZHA

Revision identity

83 13/01/2026 K NITHISH KANNAPPAN P 
(FTHR)

DWARAKA, MERRY 
LAND, 

PUTHUPPARIYARAM, 
MUTTIKULANGARA, 
678594, PALAKKAD

  

84 13/01/2026 SUMANGALA KARUNAKARAN 
NAIR (HSBN)

KURUPPATH 6 
KRISHNA, HILL 
VIEW NAGAR, 

AKATHETHARA, 
DHONI P O, 678009, 

AKATHETHARA

  

85 13/01/2026 SOORYA S SUMESH K (FTHR) 01/413 
PAZHAMPULLI, 

PAYATTAMKUNNAM, 
AKATHETHARA, 
DHONI, 678009, 

PALAKKAD

  

86 13/01/2026 K SWETHA SURESH NAIR (FTHR) LAKSHMI NIVAS, 
THATTURUMBAKKAD, 

AKATHETHARA, 
AKATHETHARA, 

678008, PALAKKAD

  

87 13/01/2026 K SWETHA SURESH NAIR (FTHR) LAKSHMI NIVAS, 
THATTURUMBAKKAD, 

AKATHETHARA, 
AKATHETHARA, 

678008, PALAKKAD

  

88 13/01/2026 RAJANI SURESH BABU 
(HSBN)

7/349, KORATHODI, 
AKATHETHARA, 

KADUKKAKUNNU, 
678008, 

AKATHETHARA

  

89 13/01/2026 Arya R Rajeev R (FTHR) 281/3, Kannayamkavu, 
Akathethara, 

Kadukkamkunnam, 
678651, Palakkad

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAMPUZHA

Revision identity

90 13/01/2026 SANTHOSH A K ARU (FTHR) 8/335(1), 
ANDIMADAM 

KADUKKAMKUNNAM, 
PALAKKAD, 

KADUKKAMKUNNAM, 
678651, PALAKKAD

  

91 13/01/2026 SIVADAS  P JANARDHANAN 
NAIR P (FTHR)

SREENARAYANA, 
KALLEKULANGARA, 

AKATHETHARA, 
KALLEKULANGARA, 

678009, 
MALAMPUZHA

  

92 13/01/2026 SAVITHRI  A SIVADAS  P (HSBN) SREENARAYANA, 
KALLEKULANGARA, 

AKATHETHARA, 
KALLEKULANGARA, 

678009, 
MALAMPUZHA

  

93 13/01/2026 M VASU C MAYAN (FTHR) VISHAGAM, 
CHERUNGOTTUKAVU, 

AKATHETHARA, 
AKATHETHARA, 

678008, PALAKKAD

  

94 13/01/2026 GEETHA VASU M VASU (HSBN) Vishakham, 
CHERUNGOTTUKAVU, 

Akathethara, 
Akathethara, 678008, 

Palakkad

  

95 13/01/2026 ABHIJITH R Ramesh (FTHR) Kuzhiyakkad, 
Kallepully, 

Marutharoad, 
Kallepully, 678005, 

Malampuzha

  

96 13/01/2026 ARUN DAS M Mohanan (FTHR) Manthrikkad, 
Manthirkkad, 
Marutharoad, 

Kallepully, 678005, 
Malampuzha
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAMPUZHA

Revision identity

97 13/01/2026 SAJNA S MOHAMMED 
SUHAIR (HSBN)

MOULANAMANZIL 
KUZJIYAKKAD, 

Kuzhiyakkad, 
Marutharoaf, Kallepully, 

678005, Malampuzha

  

98 13/01/2026 HASEENA A Abdul Azeez (FTHR) 17/436 Aswathi 
Padinjare Veedh, 

Asarithara, 
Marutharoad, 

Kallepully, 678005, 
Palakkad

  

99 13/01/2026 SAJINA S SAINULABDEEN 
(FTHR)

18/1014, 
DARUSALAM 

KUZHIYAKKAD, 
BEHIND SALAFI 

MASJID 
KUZHIYAKKAD, 
KALLEPULLY, 

678005, PALAKKAD

  

100 13/01/2026 SAKSHI RAMESH 
VALIYAPURACKAL

RAMESH JANENDRA 
KUMAR (FTHR)

3, Sreelakam, Havisha 
Gardens, Alampallam 
Road, Marutharoad, 
Kalleppully, 678005, 

Palakkad

  

101 13/01/2026 JAMSEENA R ASHIQ S (HSBN) 17/101, KURUPPATH 
HOUSE, MYTHRI 

NAGAR, 
KALLEPULLY, 

678005, PALAKKAD

  

102 13/01/2026 BEEVIJAN M RAFEEK A (HSBN) 18/781 KURUPPATH 
HOUSE, MYTHRI 

NAGAR, 
KALLEPULLY, 
KALLEPULLY, 

678005, PALAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAMPUZHA

Revision identity

103 13/01/2026 SINDHU MOL N K SUJITHKUMAR C T 
(HSBN)

537, SREENANDHA 
GOKULAM, 

CHALLEKKAD, 
MARUTHAROAD, 

678007, PALAKKAD

  

104 13/01/2026 LINA 
UNNIKRISHNAN  

UNNIKRISHNAN K R 
(FTHR)

13/311 
KANNAMANGALATH  

HOUSE, SANTHY 
COLONY, 

MARUTHAROAD, 
CHANDRANAGAR, 
678007, PALAKKAD

  

105 13/01/2026 K V KAJAHUSSAIN M RAFIYA (WIFE) Rafiya Manzil, Devi 
Nagar, Pudussery West, 

Kanjikode West, 
678623, Palakkad

  

106 13/01/2026 M RAFIYA K V KAJAHUSSAIN 
(HSBN)

Rafiya Manzil, Devi 
Nagar, Pudussery West, 

Kanjikode West, 
678623, Palakkad

  

107 13/01/2026 BINDHU V PRAKASH C R (HSBN) A10/01 ITI STAFF 
QUARTERS, 
KANJIKODE, 
PUDUSSERY, 

KANJIKODE P O, 
678623, PALAKKAD

  

108 13/01/2026 SHYLA AZEEZ JOSE T (HSBN) REKHA VILAS, NEW 
PRECOT COLONY, 

PUDUSSERY WEST, 
KANJIKODE WEST, 
678623, PALAKKAD

  

109 13/01/2026 RAJEETH R RAHMATHULLA 
(FTHR)

FATHIMA MANZIL, 
WATER TANK, 
PUDUSSERY 
CENTRAL, 

KANJIKODE, 678621, 
PALAKKAD

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAMPUZHA

Revision identity

110 13/01/2026 ASHLIN BABU P M MANSOOR BABU P K 
(FTHR)

NELLISSERY HOUSE, 
ATTAPPALLAM, 

PUDUSSERY, 
PAMPAMPALLAM, 
678621, PALAKKAD

  

111 13/01/2026 FAHEEM BABU P M MANSOOR BABU P K 
(FTHR)

NELLISSERY HOUSE, 
ATTAPPALLAM, 
PUTHUSSERY, 

PAMPAMPALLAM, 
678621, PALAKKAD

  

112 13/01/2026 Ramla P Nabeesa (MTHR) 09/624, Poolampara, 
Pudussery East, Walayar 

Dam, 678624, 
Malampuzha

  

113 13/01/2026 C ANAGA K CHENTHAMARA  
(FTHR)

435, 
CHANDRAPURAM, 
PUDUSSERY EAST, 
CHANDRAPURAM, 
678624, PALAKKAD

  

114 13/01/2026 CHENTHAMARA K KUNCHAN (FTHR) 435, 
CHANDRAPURAM, 
PUDUSSERY EAST, 
CHANDRAPURAM, 
678624, PALAKKAD

  

115 13/01/2026 SANDEEP RAGHAVAN (FTHR) MEENA NIVAS, 
WALAYAR DAM, 

PUDUSSERY EAST, 
WALAYAR DAM, 

678624, PALAKKAD

  

116 13/01/2026 Smitha P C Ramesh (HSBN) Sreedhara Nilayam, 
Kizhakkethara, 

Elappully, Elappully, 
678622, Palakkad

  

117 13/01/2026 SEENATH S SHANAVAS (HSBN) ENNAPPADAM, 
ELAPPULLY, 
ELAPPULLY, 

ELAPPULLY, 678622, 
PALAKKAD

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAMPUZHA

Revision identity

118 13/01/2026 MINI C A MADHUSOODANAN 
P N (HSBN)

NANDANAM, SNOW 
VALLEY 

KALLINGAL 
KODUMBU PO, 

PALAKKAD, 
KODUMBU, 678551, 

PALAKKAD

  

119 13/01/2026 MADHUSOODANAN 
P N 

P K NARAYANAN 
(FTHR)

NANDANAM, SNOW 
VALLEY 

KALLINGAL 
KODUMBU P O, 

PALAKKAD, 
KODUMBU, 678551, 

PALAKKAD

  

120 13/01/2026 ASHAB  M MAJEED S (FTHR) MANKAVUKALAM, 
THAZRAK 

KINASSERY P O, 
KANNADI II, 

KINASSERY, 678701, 
PALAKKAD

  

121 13/01/2026 SANJEEV C M Santhosh (FTHR) Malayath House, 
Karingarapully, 

Kodumbu, 
Karingarapully, 678551, 

Malampuzha

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


